
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

in Kls.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

11

3

4

12

13

14

5

6

15

St.Nr.
318
24
30

168
14
50

550
887
189
666
87

139
477
76
18

286
79

179
232
70
33

Name
Kai Vogt
Daniel Dechent
Florian Zilz
Friedolin Dechent
Marcel Kutsche
Dirk Thomas
Holger Salmen
Tim Crhak
Till Goldenstein
Marius Bartusch
Danner Michael
Joseph Pirard
Sascha Pätzold
Andreas Sailer
Toni Rosenkranz
Martin Haase
Simon Lange
Olaf Zimmermann
Alexander Köckritz
Thomas Langholz
Tim Baral

Nat.
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

D
D
D
B
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

FM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Bewerber

Taunus Moto Racing

Taunus Moto Racing

Team Johannes-Bik

Bauerschmidt-KTM

Bauerschmidt-KTM

Taunus Moto Racing

Klasse
C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2 G

C2 G

C2

C2 G

C2 G

C2

C2

C2

C2 G

C2 G

C2

Fahrzeug
Honda CRF
Husqvarna SM 490 R
Suzuki RMZ 480
Husqvarna SM 490 R
Husqvarna SM530RR
Honda CRF 450
KTM SXF 505

Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM SMR 450
Husqvarna SM 450
Honda crf 480
Yamaha YZ 450 F
Suzuki Rmz 450
Husqvarna SM450RR
KTM
Aprilia SXV 550
KTM SMR
Eigenbau 503
TM SMX 530
KTM SMR 450

Runden
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
4
3
1

Gesamtzeit
14:55.431
14:56.544
14:58.605
15:02.821
15:05.695
15:08.847
15:12.501
15:13.033
15:18.412
15:19.572
15:19.785
15:22.892
15:24.957
15:35.140
15:36.668
15:45.694
16:00.751
15:39.669
5:36.651
4:27.632
1:33.810

Diff.

1.113
3.174
7.390

10.264
13.416
17.070
17.602
22.981
24.141
24.354
27.461
29.526
39.709
41.237
50.263

1:05.320
1 Runde

7 Runden
8 Runden

10 Runden

Beste Zeit.
1:18.635
1:20.024
1:20.157
1:21.080
1:21.373
1:19.389
1:21.344
1:21.341
1:21.642
1:21.473
1:21.332
1:22.492
1:21.361
1:23.522
1:23.353
1:24.255
1:21.397
1:30.014
1:21.411
1:23.755
1:31.216

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring
C2

2. Lauf RACE

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:54:01

Harzring 1,465 Km

06.07.2014 10:50


